
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 2, 1993

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia,
Tuesday, December 29, 1992

CABBAGE: MARKET LOWER 1-3/4
BUSHEL CRATEft CARTON MEDIUM
GREEN UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED DE fr qual 6.00 FL 7.50-8.00
few low as 7.00 Red Type 10.00-12.00
Savoy Type 10.00-12.00 GA 7.50-8.00
moitly 7.50few 7.00 NY Red Type 10.00
50 lbflu iml-med 7.50-8.00 TX 7.00-8.00
fr cond 4.00-5.00 50 lb iki NY Ige
4.50-5.00 —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fkt 48 1-lbflmbgf CA
med-lge 11.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 WA
med-lge 8.009.00few 10.00 50 lb sks Ise
CA jbo9.0010.00 CD jbo 9.00 ctns bchd
CA 24i 10.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
OFFERINGS LIGHT cms flmwipd CA
12« 22.00-25.00 TX 12i fr cond
10.0012.00 16«fr cond 8.0010.00 one lot
3.00 —CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* CA 1 1/2 dz 16.00 occ
15.00 2 dz 16.00 occ 15.00 2 1/2 dz
15.0016.00mostly 16.00occ higher 3 dz
14.0015.00occ higher film wrpd 2 1/2 dz

one label few 21.00FL 2 dz 16.00 21/2dz

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: MARKET
LOWER 11 lb crcTJM hd PE 12* exlge
26.00few 25.0012« Ige 26.00-28.00 most-
ly 26.00 few 25.00 12s ltd 26.00
BEANS: MARKET STEADY VARIOUS
BUSHEL CONTAINERS UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED FL Round Green
Type 28.00-30.00 fr appear 26.00 MX
Kentucky Wonder Type 28.00-30.00
BBETc:MSI-ET STEADY NJ bohktt Ise
9.00-10.00 cmsbchdTX 12s7.00 25 lbski
IseTX 7.00-8.00 —BROCCOLI: MARK-
ET HIGHER ctns AZ bchd 14s 11.00CA
bchd 14s 12.00few high as 13.00 Crown
Cut 17.00-18.00 —BRUSSELS SPROUT
15lb ctns CA 14.00-16.00mostly 15.00

BUYING ANGUS? /

Bulls? Cows? Heifers?
Call Bill Powell

Regional Mgr., American Angus Association
He'll give you professional counsel and help 1
—no cost, noobligation. He understandsyour
needs, and he’s ready and willing to help
Contact him today l
Call 301/271-2767 Box 295,Thurmont, MD 21788

Agricultural Producers
Today’s ag-markets are extremely volatile and
likely will remain that way for the balance of
this marketing year.

Let us help...

• Cash Grain Merchandising
• Cash Feed Stuff Sales (including cotton

seed and hominy)
• Grain Forward Pricing

• Livestock Forward Pricing
• Full Service Futures Brokerage

• Market Consulting '
• Rall-to-truck Facilities at Palmyra-

Greencastle

IN USA -

LOCAL -

/NC.

1-800-722-6246

1-717-838-7050

An Invitation To Lancaster
County Vegetable Growers

Hear Don Robinson At
The Barevllle Fire Hall

Wednesday, January 6, 1993 12:00 PM

Don Robinson Will Be Reviewing Test Plot
Data For 1992

Bruce HeUerick
Will Be Speaking On Integrated Pest

Management - Also Giving Tips On Packaging
Quality Vegetables

Will Moderate A Panel Of Buyers. Session
Will Be Open For Farmers Questions

Meeting Will Qualify For Two Core Credits
And Two Category Credits

Leola Produce Auction, Inc.
Wholesale Auction ofLancaster Co. Vegetables

Uc. #AHOOOO2B-JL
i Brethren Church Road

Leola. PA 17540
Lloyd Horst. Manager Office 717-656-9592
215-267-6072 (Home) 656-9580

15.00 3 dz 12.00 —CHINESE CAB-
BAGE: celciU FL 10.00-11.00 VA Nappa
fr qual 6.50-7.00 -CORN-SWEET:
OFFERINGS LIGHT cto» FL bi color 12 4
ear pkt flmwrpd few 15.00 ---

CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED 1 1/9 buctni FL med fr
qual 7.00-8.00 MX med 11.00-12.00 fr
qual 8.00-10.00 few 7.00 fr cond low as
5.00 old qual 6.00-8.00 —EGGPLANT:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 11/9 buctns
FL med few 5.00-6.00 fr qual 3.00-4.00
MX 18a 8.00 1/2 buctni FL Italian few
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Slatted Hog Bam

15.00 —ENDIVE: MARKETLOWER 1
1/9 bucrts FL 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 10 lb
cuts BL Witloof 12.00 —ESCAROLE;
MARKETABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucrts
FL 10.00-12.00 mostly 10.00-11.00 occ
9.00 —GARLIC: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER LATEKEEPING 30 lb ctns CA
White super col 36.00-38.00 col 35.00 sup-
er jbo 33.00 exjbo 31.00 —GREENS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY CRATES &

CARTONS APPROXIMATELY 1-1/2
BCHD UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
CA Kale 24s 8.00 ted 24s 12.00GA Col-
lard 6.00-6.50 few 7.00 Kale 6.00-7.00

KeystoneCONCRETE
PRODUCTS

■MC.

mostly 6.50 Mustard 6.50-7.00 Turnip
Tops 6.50-7.00 Rape 6.50 MX Swiss
Chard 12s 8.00 Red 12s 8.00 NC Collard
6.00- Kale 6.50-7.00 mostly 6.50
Mustard 6.50 Turnip Tops 6.50 Rape 6.50
TX Dandelion 18s 10.00Swiss Chard 18s
10.00 20 lb ctns MX Broccoli Rabe
23.00- fr cond 15.00-18.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET HIGH-
ER ctns AZ Naked 24s 11.00-12.00
Wrapped 24s 11.00-14.00 30s 10.00 CA
Naked 24s 10.00-11.00fr cond 7.00-8.00
Wrapped 24s 15.00 -LETTUCE-
OTHER: MARKET LEAF HIGHER,

477 East Farmersvllle Rd.

Bunker Silos

Precast Concrete Bunker
Silos. Available In T-Wall Or

A-Frame Panels


